PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

MoLp
No.

A-2014
A-2750
A-997

A-E78
A-3685
A-1875
A-869
A-2877
A-1175
A-1932
A-985

A-190
A=-2371

A-1598
A-1936

CAPACITY
IN
OuNCES

1-1/2 or.
24 c.c.
1

(IA)(A)(A)I\)IO
w
N~
@

s EF

9

12
17
500 c.c.

IDEAL
FILLING
PoInT

1-1/4
BASE OF NECK
2-1/8

2-9/16
2-7/16
BASE OF NECK
31/16
3-7/16
BASE OF NECK
2-9/16
3-3/8

4-3/4
BASE OF NECK

5-1/2

WEIGHT
IN
Ounces

29/32
1-7/8
1-1/2

2-3/8
2-3/u4
3-1/4
4

4-3/8
u

4-1/2
4-3/8

7-1/u
11-3/8

11-1/t
13

HE IGHT
IN
INCHES

2-1/8
3-3/32
3-7/16

3-3/u
4-3/32
u-11/16
4-5/16
4-25/32
u-3/4
4~31/32
4-7/8

6-9/32
7-7/32

7-7/16
7-1/2

DIAMETER
IN
INCHES

29/32
1-3/16
1-1/4

1-9/16
1~21/32
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-13/16
1-7/8
1-59/64
1-15/16

2-5/16
2-11/16

2-31/32
3-1/32

CoRr

#2

FiNisSH
K G.C.A.

18-400
20-400
18-400
"Q"~1100
2u-400
24400
20-400
24-400

2u-400
2u~-400
T-1300
24=-400
#1-1100

28-400




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

i

. s INIFC j
I ’is{-?“j‘\-h«“‘. CAPACITY |pEAL WEIGHT HE 1 GHT D1 AMETER

In FILLING tN (N IN FINISH
QuNCcEs POINT OuNces INCHES INCHES

A-1541 a:ggkos 2-9/16 3-13/16 1-9/16 #t Cork
A-4123 2-5/8 3-1/8 3-23/32 1-19/32 30-400

A=-1u42 BASE OF Y-1/2 4-3/4 2 24400
NECK 44 Cork

A-98U y-1/4 5-7/16 5-9/32 2-3/32 28-400
#7 Cork

8~180 4-7/16 7-5/8 6 2-3/8 26400
8-353 5-3/4 12-7/8 7-11/16 2-29/32 33-150
A-1533 6 12-1/2 7-21/32 2-7/8 264-1800




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

e 0A EPER L o 1. 2 Y

MoLo
No.

A-U4746
A-1004
A-4347
A-2897

A-980

A-4122
A-1176
A—4343
A-1933
A-981

A-1839

A-2884
A-880

A-1033
A-4620
A=-1029

CAPACITY

IN
Ounces

22
32

128
128
135-1/4

IoEAL
FiLLING
PoinT

2-5/8
3-3/8
3-9/32
3-3/u

4-5/32

5-1/4
BASE OF NECK
5-1/4
5-3/4
5-5/16

5-5/8

6-3/8
6-11/16

10-3/8
10-5/8
11-1/2

OWENS - 1L

WEIGHT HEIGHT DIAMETER
IN IN IN
OUNCES INCHE S INCHES
2-1/u 3-19/32 1-27/64
[ 4-11/16 1-15/16
3-7/8 4-53/64 1-59/64
5-5/8 5-15/16 2-3/64
7-1/8 6-1/32 2-25/64
8-1/2 6-25/32 2-7/16

11-1/2 7-1/4 2-7/8
12-3/4 7-1/8 3
12-1/2 7-5/8 2-29/32
12-3/4 7-7/16 2-61/6U
13 7-7/16 2-15/16
15-7/8 7-25/32 3-7/32
20 g-1/16 3-11/16
53 13-7/16 5-3/u4
§3-1/2 12-23/32 5-23/32

LINOIS

55 13-9/16 5-3/4

FiNISH

20~400
#4 Cork
2u-400
#4 Cork
20-400
#6 Cork
24400
24-1400
#8 Cork
24-400
28-400
26-400
#7 CoRk
28-400
#7 Cork
30400
#8 CoRk
30-400
#14 CoAk
38-400
53-400




PHARMACEUTICAL |
AND PROPRIETARY u
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i CAPACITY IDEAL We1GHT HeE1GHT Dt AMETER

1 MoLD iN FiLLING N N IN FINISH

; No. OuNces POINT OUNCES INCHES INCHES

: A-154 1-1/2 2-5/16 2-3/8 3-37/64 1-33/64 #2 CORK

i 18~400

i A-3651 5 3-23/32 6 5-1/32 2-5/32 #4 Cork
A-3655 10 4-3/4 9 6-1/4 2-9/16 #6 Comk
A-3656 20 5-3/4 15 7-21/32 3-1/4 #7 Cork
A-21585 20 5-5/8 14-1/2 7-9/16 3-1/2 #7 Cork
A-2269 32 i 18-3/4 9-3/16 3-23/32 #8 CoRrk

#1-1100




ikl PHARMACEUTICAL
i AND PROPRIETARY

s n 0 N Vs el
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CAPACITY IDEAL WE IGHT He IGHT DIAMETER
MoLo IN FILLING IN IN IN FINISH F
No. OuNces PoiINT OuNces INCHES INCHES
B~55 32 6-3/16 21 8-5/32 4 2~1100
38-400
B-199 32 5-7/8 22-1/4 8-3/8 4-1/32 2-1100
#11 Cork
38=-400
A=5510 128 8-1/2 55 11-9/32 6~1/2 Pour OuT 1
CORK 1]

A-2300 le4 9 58 11-13/16 7-1/16 #14 Cork




PHARMACEUTICAL [If

AND PROPRIETARY
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A-1947 A-2885
"fli AL jr-,“g,\ii;(_ CapACITY IDEAL WEIGHT HE 1 GHT DIAMETER
e ST pove s MoLp IN FILLING IN IN N FINISH
No. OuNces PoINT OuNCES INCHES INCHES
A-1708 3 DR. 2-7/8 1 3-7/8 3/u #1 Cork
18-400
A-1947 5-1/2 pA. OVERFLOW 1-1/2 3-35/64 1-5/16 SP.Sc.CAP,
22-400
A~-2885 1/2 2-11/16 1-3/8 3-15/32 59/6u #2 Comk
A-175 1 u4-1/4 2-5/8 5-7/16 1-1/64 #2 Comrk
18-400
A-177 1-1/2 4 2-3/4 5-1/2 1-25/64 #2 Cork
A-989 1-1/2 4 2-1/8 4~7/8 1-1/8 #3 Cork
B-326 1-5/8 OVERFLOW 3-1/8 5~7/64 1-13/64 SP.SLIP
Cap
A-2981 2 BASE OF 2-5/8 5-37/64 13/32 #2 Conx
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PHARMACEUTICA
AND PROPRIETAR

A-5533-15
A-5534~1S
= Vi ¥
CAPACITY loEAL WEIGHT HE 1GHT DIAMETER .
MoLp IN FILLING IN N N FINISH
No. OuNces PoINT OuNCESs INCHES " INCHES
A-3039 3 u-3/4 4-5/8 5-3/u4 1-33/64 20-400
A-1500 3-1/2 BASE OF y-1/2 5-29/32 1-5/8 #4 CoRrk
NECK 20-400
A=5533-18 q 4-1/8 y-3/4 4-11/16 1-27/32 24-400
BEADLESS
A-5534~1S 8 5-3/32 7-1/2 5-11/16 2-1/4 20400
BEADLESS
A-31402 20 €-5/8 17-3/8 8-1/2 3-3/16 28-400




'HARMACEUTICAL /]
AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IDEAL WEIGHT HEI1GHT WioTH THICKNESS

MoLo IN FiLLING IN IN IN IN FiNISH
No. OuncEs PotINT Ounces INCHES INCHES INCHES
A~U4736 1-3/4 orR. 1-9/16 7/8 2-13/64 61/64 27/32 15-425
A-3184 1/4 1-5/32 3/4 2-1/64 T 15/16 DiAM, 20-400
A-1227 1/4 1-3/4 1 2-3/8 7/8 plam. 4 CorK
A-2915 3/8 1-3/8 3/u 1-15/16 1 g #5 Cork
A-1819 3/8 BSENCE 7/8 2-3/8 31/32 " #2 CoRrk
A-3733 1/2 n 7/8 1-51/64 1-15/64 * #1 Cork
A-6010 1/2 1-3/4 13/18 2-15/32 1-5/64 15/16  15-425

A-3108 3/u BASE OF 2-1/4 1-15/16 2 DIAM. Sep.Sc.
NECK CAP.




b b FAARMACLEUIICA
“'; AND PROPRIETAR!
H1

CapacITY l0E AL WE IGHT HE1GHT DiAMETER
IN FILLING IN IN IN FINISH
OuNces PoINT OuNces INCHES INCHES

A-831 1-3/8 2-3/8 2-1/u 3-7/8 1-7/16 H2 Cork

B-37 2-1/2 3-1/2 3-1/4 4-11/32 1-u43/64 26%3~-1800
A-U558 6-3/32 8-7/16 2-3/16 30-400

A-1547 6-1/2 14-3/4 8-3/u 2-11/16 28-400




PHARMACEUIICAL
AND PROPRIETARY '}
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CapaciTy |DEAL WEIGHT He16HT Dt AMETER
MoLp IN FILLING tN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNces PoINT OuNCES INCHES INCHES
A-180 4 3-1/u u-1/2 4-25/32 1-31/32 2u-400
A-182 6 3-13/16 6-1/2 5-7/32 2-1/4 24-400
A-184 8 4-7/16 7~-7/8 6-3/16 2-23/6u 24-400
A-6025 12 5-3/32 11 7-1/6u 2-U5/864 24-400

A-186 16 5-1/2 13 7-17/32 2-15/16 24-150




MoLop
No.

A-2327

A-2502

A-181

A-183

A-2319

A-2315

IDEAL

FILLING

PoiInNT

3-9/32

3-9/16

3-5/8

U-3/16

4-1/8

5-5/32

WE IGHT

IN

OuNcES

u-1/2

5-3/4

7-1/2

11-3/4

D) AMETER

IN
INCHES

1-31/32

2-1/4

2-1/4

2-3/8

2-27/64

2-31/32

FINISH

#3 Cork
24400

24-400
#1-1100

24-400
T-1300

24-400
T-1300

24~400
#4 Cork
"0"-1300

24400
#u Cork
"0"-1300




PHARMACEUTICAL 1
AND PROPRIETARY (i |

MoLDp
No.

A-259

A-260

A-261

A-1970
A-262

A-263

A-264

A-265

CAPACITY
IN
OuNCES

15 MiLs.
30 MiLs.
60 MiLs.

100 MiLs.
125 MiLs.

250 MiLs.
500 MiLs.

500 MiLs.
GRADUATED

IDEAL
FiLLING
PoINT

1-9/16
2-3/16
2-23/32

2-31/32
3-17/32

U4-15/32
5-1/2

5-17/32

We 1GHT
IN
OuNCES

1-1/8

1-5/8

2-1/2

3-3/4
4-1/2

OWENS - 1LLINOIS 6

HE 1 GHT
IN
INCHES

2-15/32

3-5/8

4-1/4
u-7/8

6-1/4

7-9/16

7-17/32

DIAMETER

IN
| NCHES

1-1/8
1-11/32
1~19/32

1-57/64
1-15/16

2-13/32
2-63/64

3

FiNISH

#5 CORK=PEG
14 SLEEVE

#5 CORK—PEG
14 SLEEVE

#5 CORK—PEG
14 SLEEVE

CORK

#5 CORK—PEG
14 SLEEVE

#2 CorRk-PEG
17 SLEEVE

#2 CORK=—PEG
17 SLEEVE

#2 CORK~-PEG
17 SLEEVE



MoLo
No.

A-5912

A-5913

A-5914

A-5915

A-5916

A-5917

A-5918

CAPACITY

15 c.c.

30 c.c.

60 c.c.

100 c.c.

125 c.c.

250 c.c.

500 c.c.

IDEAL
FILLING
PoINT

1-9/16
2-3/18
2-23/32
2-31/32
3-17/32
4-15/32

5-1/2

We IGHT
IN
OuNCES

1-1/8

1-5/8

2-1/2

3-3/u

u-1/2

HEIGHT
IN
INCHES

2-7/16
3

3-5/8
y-1/4
4-29/32
6-1/u

7-17/32

DIAMETER
IN
INCHES

1-7/64
1-5/16
1-19/32
1-57/64
1~59/64
2-25/64

2-31/32

FiNIsH

SQ.RiING CORK

PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY




PHARMACEUTICAL [
AND PROPRIETARY |

MoLo

No.

8-150

8-200

A-879

B-122

A=3964

B~711

CAPACITY
IN
Ounces

10

32

37

IDEAL
FiLLING
PO INT
BASE OF
NECK
2-1/2
3-5/8

4-3/8

6-3/4

7-1/2

WE IGHT
IN
OuNces

3~-1/2

3-1/2
4-3/u

7

20

23-1/4

He1GHT
IN
{NCHES

3-9/16

3-17/32
4-29/32

6-1/16

9-5/32

9-15/32

DiaMETER
IN
INCHES

1-11/16
1-19/32
2-7/64

2-5/8

3-21/32

3-13/16

FINISH

36-700

#10 Cork
33-400

#4 Cork

#6 CORK
1-600
28-400

Cork

Cork




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY
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MoLo
No.

A-U4728
A-983

A-227
A-6098
A-5385
A-56981
A=5083
A-5100
A-6092
A-5374
A-5159
A-5386
A-5387
A-5375
A-5388
A-5160
A=-5161
A-5376
A-5377

CAPACITY
N
OUNCES

6

10-1/2 c.c.

15
20
30
50
60
75
100
120
150
200
250
300
400
500
625
750
950

C.C.

c.C.
c.C.
C.C.
c.C.
C.C.
C.C.
c.C.
c.C.
c.C.
c.C.
c.C.
C.C.
c.C.
C.C.
c.C.
C.Co,
c.C,

1-5/32
1-3/8

1-7/16
1-11/16
1-51/64
2-27/64
2-51/64
2-27/32
3-3/8
3-1/u
3-19/32
3-29/32
4-1/4
4-31/64
5
5-25/32
6-3/16
6-15/32
7-1/4

WE IGHT
IN
OuNCES

15/16
5/8

1-3/4
1-3/16
2
2-1/2
2-3/4
3-1/4
3-7/8
5
5-3/8
7-1/4
8-5/8
10-1/2
12-1/4
13

HEIGHT
IN
[NCHES

2-1/32
2-1/16

2-1/4
2-9/32
2-33/64
3-3/32
3-21/64
3-17/32
3-25/32
4-1/32
y-21/64
4-23/32
5-1/16
§-23/64
5-15/16
6-13/16
7-7/32
7-5/8
8-3/8

DIAMETER
IN
INCHES

15/16
1-1/16

1-17/64
1-5/16
1-31/64
1-9/16
1-5/8
1-49/6U
1-15/16
2-5/64
2-3/16
2-25/64
2-9/16
2-145/64
2-15/16
3
3-7/32
3-7/16
3-41/64

FINISH

20-400
#O Cork
20-400
28-400
28400
28-400
33-400
33-400
38-400
38-400
38400
45-400
45-400
45-1400
53-400
53-400
53-400
53-400
53-400
53-400




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

MoLp
No.

A-3705
A-229

A-1017

A-230

A-950

A-232

A~231

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

4-3/4 or,
1

1
1-1/2

1-1/2

loeAL
FILLING
PoINT

2-3/16
1-7/8

2

2-1/4
BASE OF NECK

2-5/8

BASE OF NECK

WEIGHT
IN
Ounces

1
1-5/8

1-7/8
2-1/8
2-1/2
2-3/4

2-1/2

He 1GHT
IN
INCHES

2-29/32
2-41/64

3-3/8
3-3/16
3-11/16
3-19/32

3-31/6U

DIAMETER
IN
INCHES

31/32
1-23/64

1-21/64
1-17/32
1-15/32
1-18/32

1-35/64

FIniIsH

#3 CoRK

#8 CoRk
28-400

#7 Cork

#8 Comk
30-400

#10 Cork

#9 CoRk
33-400

30-400




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IpEAL WESGHT HelGhHT DIAMETER
MoLD IN FiLLING IN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNces PoINT OQUNCES OUNCES INCHES
A-233 3 BASE OF NECK 3-1/2 4-15/16 1-13/16 38-400
#8 Cork
A-234 3 2-13/16 3-3/u 4-5/32 1-55/64 #11 CoRrk
A-236 [ 3-1/2 y-1/2 y-l/6u 1-7/8 #12 Cork
38-400
A-237 5 3-5/8 6 5 2-5/64 #12 CoRk
A-239 6 BASE OF NECK 6 5-21/64 2-3/16 #13 Cork
38-400 :
A-241 8 4-17/32 g8-1/4 6 2-11/32 #13 CoRk
A-2u2 10 4-9/16 9-3/8 6-9/32 2-19/32 #15 CoRrk
40-400
A-2U3 12 BASE OF Neck 11 6-11/16 2-11/16 48~400
38-400
A-2044 12 u-7/8 10-3/8 6~5/8 2-4s5/64 #16 Comk
A=~2u5 14 5-7/32 12-5/8 6-7/8 2-55/64 #18 Cork i
A-2047 16 5-1/2 13-1/4 7-17/32 2-15/16  #18 Cork
48-u400
A-3284 18 5-11/16 14-3/4 7-7/16 3-1/16 #20 Cork
A-248 20 5-27/32 14-1/4 7-1/2 3-9/6u #20 Comk
A-249 24 6-1/2 16 7-59/64 3-9/32 #22 Cork
51-400
A-250 28 6-7/16 16-7/8 8-3/16 3-31/64 #23 CoRrk
A-251 32 BASE OF NECK 20 8-5/8 3-5/8 #20 Cork
48-400
A-252 32 6-7/8 20-3/4 8-13/16 3-43/64 #22 CoRrk
53~-400
A-253 40 7-1/2 28-1/4 9-17/32 4 #25 CoRk
53-400
A-254 u8 7-7/16 30 10-3/32 4-11/32 #24 CoRk
53-400
A-255 64 8-5/8 37-3/4 10-208/32 4-9/16 #30 Cork
70-400
A-256 80 8-7/8 yy-3/4 11-28/32 5 #30 Cork
70-400
A-257 96 9-13/16 52-1/4 12-3/8 5-5/16 #32 Cork
75-400
A-268 128 10-1/2 59 13-3/8 5-3/4 #32 Cork

75-400




PHARMACEUTICAL IF:E

AND PROPRIETARY

MoLo
No.

A-1043

A-5408

A-2454

A-1181

A-949

A-3666

A=-242]1

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

6 c.c.

1-1/2
1-1/2

2-1/2

IDEAL
FiLLtNG
PoinT

1-3/8
1-7/16
2-1/8
3
2-3/4
2-7/8

2-15/16

WE IGHT
IN
OuNces

27732

59/6u
1-1/2
2~1/2
2-9/16
4y

3-3/8

HelaHT
IN
INCHES

2

1-31/32

3-1/8

3-1/2

3-1/4

4-1/6

3-3/4

DIAMETER
IN
INCHES

15/16

57/64
1-7/32
1-3/8
1-13/32
1-3/4

1-45/64

FiNISH

20-400
20400
#5 Comx
33-150

33-400

33150
33-400

W-1300

#13 Cork



T e sl Ak

‘1 PHARMACEUTICA
" AND PROPRIETAR
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A-3836 .
A-514
r‘ |
i)
CAPACITY |DEAL WE IGHT HE IGHT DIAMETER
MoLD IN FILLING N IN IN FINISH
No. OQuNcEeS PoiINT OuNces INCHES INCHES

A-3836 23/32 2-3/16 1-3/8 2-3/4 1-11/64 30-400
A-1u78 3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 3-5/8 1 24400
A-1355 1 2-23/32 2 3-1/8 15/16 24400
A-948 1 OVERFLOW 1-3/4 3-1/4 1-3/32 28-400
A-514 1-1/2 2-3/4 2-5/8 3-9/16 1-11/32 33-150
2-11/16 2 3-1/4 1-11/32 33-400




PHARMACEUTICAL [}

g

MoLo
No.

A-3818
A-5027

A-4624

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces
1/8
3/u
1-1/2
2-1/4

IpEAL
FiLLING
PoINT

BASE OF
NECK

2-1/16
2-5/8
3

We igHT
IN
OuNcEes

3/
1-5/8
2-13/16
3

HetgHT WioTH
IN IN
INCHES INcHes
1-7/16 27/32
2-3/4 1-7/16

3-5/16 1-25/32
3-11/16  1-31/32

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

11/16

29/32
1-7/64
1-7/32

FINISH

SP.Sc.CapP
20-400
24-400

28-400



